
HALF SANDWICH & CUP OF SOUP:
Any half sandwich with Crab Soup - $9.50     Any half sandwich with Soup du Jour - $8.50

SALADS & SANDWICHES

Margherita Pizza
Fresh Mozzarella, Basil, Housemade Tomato Sauce & a drizzle of Olive Oil

Meatloaf Sandwich 
Housemade Meatloaf, Garlic Aioli, & Pickled Red Onions on Sour Dough

Southern Tofu Wrap (Vegetarian)
Local Tofu tossed in Sweet Baby Ray’s Original BBQ Sauce with Tangy Coleslaw all 
wrapped in a Flour Tortilla & Grilled

Harvest Turkey Sandwich
Roasted Turkey Breast, Cranberry Sauce, Horsey-Ginger Mayo & Bibb Lettuce on
Sour Dough

Crab Cake Sandwich  
Traditional Crab Cake, Tartar Sauce, Bibb Lettuce & Tomato on a Brioche Bun

Hot Dog  
100% All Beef Hot Dog served on a Potato Bun
Add House Made Chili for $1 (available for dinner only)

$9.00

$8.75

$8.50

$9.50

$10.00

$7.75

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

All served with housemade chips & a pickle spear

SOUPS
Roasted Red Pepper & Crab
Soup du Jour

CUPS
$5.50
$4.95 $5.50 $8.50

$6.50 $9.50
BOWLS ½ SANDWICH



DAILY SPECIAL
Our talented culinary staff creates daily, hot specials, which showcase the 
best of Virginia’s seasonal delights.

SALAD BAR
Seasonally driven garden salad bar, featuring a mix of signature composed 
salads, traditional accompaniments & house-made dressings. 

GRAB & GO
Offerings will vary based on season but will feature a variety of:
Grain Salads
Pasta Salad
Platters including cheese & fruit & signature hummus with veggies
Protein Salads including signature Chicken Salad & Shrimp Salad
Vegetable Salads
Composed Salads
Housemade Desserts
Gluten Free Options

KIDS' MEALS
All served with applesauce, Goldfish, & your choice of milk or juice box
Peanut Butter & Jelly
Grilled Cheese
Turkey & Cheese Rollups
Chicken Tenders
Corn Dog Nuggets

BEVERAGES
Fountain drinks
Bottled drinks
Greenberry’s Coffee
Mighty Leaf Teas
Beer
Wine

Market Price

$7.99/lb

Market Price

$6.00

$2.00
$2.25
$1.75
$2.00
$5.00
$6.00

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING THE GARDEN CAFÉ
AT LEWIS GINTER BOTANICAL GARDEN

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness


