

SOUPS	CUPS	BOWLS	½ SANDWICH
Roasted Red Pepper & Crab	\$5.50	\$6.50	\$9.50
Soup du Jour	\$4.95	\$5.50	\$8.50

## HALF SANDWICH & CUP OF SOUP:

Any half sandwich with Crab Soup - \$9.50 Any half sandwich with Soup du Jour - \$8.50

## **SALADS & SANDWICHES**

All served with housemade chips & a pickle spear

Margherita Pizza Fresh Mozzarella, Basil, Housemade Tomato Sauce & a drizzle of Olive Oil	\$8.75
Meatloaf Sandwich Housemade Meatloaf, Garlic Aioli, & Pickled Red Onions on Sour Dough	\$9.00
Southern Tofu Wrap (Vegetarian) Local Tofu tossed in Sweet Baby Ray's Original BBQ Sauce with Tangy Coleslaw all wrapped in a Flour Tortilla & Grilled	\$8.50
Harvest Turkey Sandwich Roasted Turkey Breast, Cranberry Sauce, Horsey-Ginger Mayo & Bibb Lettuce on Sour Dough	\$9.50
Crab Cake Sandwich Traditional Crab Cake, Tartar Sauce, Bibb Lettuce & Tomato on a Brioche Bun	\$10.00
Hot Dog 100% All Beef Hot Dog served on a Potato Bun	\$7.75

Add House Made Chili for \$1 (available for dinner only)

## DAILY SPECIAL

Market Price

Our talented culinary staff creates daily, hot specials, which showcase the best of Virginia's seasonal delights.

SALAD BAR

\$7.99/lb

Seasonally driven garden salad bar, featuring a mix of signature composed salads, traditional accompaniments & house-made dressings.

**GRAB & GO** 

Market Price

Offerings will vary based on season but will feature a variety of:

**Grain Salads** 

Pasta Salad

Platters including cheese & fruit & signature hummus with veggies

Protein Salads including signature Chicken Salad & Shrimp Salad

**Vegetable Salads** 

**Composed Salads** 

**Housemade Desserts** 

**Gluten Free Options** 

KIDS' MEALS

\$6.00

All served with applesauce, Goldfish, & your choice of milk or juice box

Peanut Butter & Jelly

**Grilled Cheese** 

**Turkey & Cheese Rollups** 

**Chicken Tenders** 

**Corn Dog Nuggets** 

## **BEVERAGES**

Fountain drinks	\$2.00
Bottled drinks	\$2.25
Greenberry's Coffee	\$1.75
Mighty Leaf Teas	\$2.00
Beer	\$5.00
Wine	\$6.00

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING THE GARDEN CAFÉ
AT LEWIS GINTER BOTANICAL GARDEN

Meriwether Godsey